SE
CT
IO
N
 8
B & MCS-R Series
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Se

VP: brackets for locking system receptacle only (see page 8-19 for detail)
Termination Styles
How to Order Connectors
8-16
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
M
CS
-R
 s
er
ie
s
28 contacts
Plug view shown
48 contacts
83 contacts
113 contacts
Contact Arrangements
8-17
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
M
CS
-R
 s
er
ie
s
SINGLE SHELL DIMENSIONS mm (inch)
Mated Shell Dimensions Panel Cut Outs
Plug
Plug
Receptacle
Receptacle
Contact
Arrangement
Plug & receptacle connector dimensions mm(inch)
A B C D E F G H
028 48.5 (1.909) 37.5 (1.476) 15.75 (0.620) 15.5 (0.610) 5.3 (0.209)
1 (0.039) 11.5 (0.452) 17.7 (0.697)048 65 (2.559) 54 (2.126) 24 (0.945) 23.5 (0.925) 5.3 (0.209)
083 92.5 (3.642) 81.5 (3.209) 37.75 (1.486) 37.5 (1.476) 5.3 (0.209)
113 114.5 (4.508) 103.5 (4.075) 48.75 (1.919) 48.5 (1.909) 5.5 (0.217) 1.2 (0.047) 11.3 (0.445) 17.5 (0.689)
Dimensions
8-18
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
M
CS
-R
 s
er
ie
s
MICRO COAXIAL CONTACTS
Outer conductor
Description
Center conductor
Description
Cable type Type Part number Crimping tool Setting Crimping Tool Positionner
RG178
RG196  KX21
Pin 614120
282281